	Electronic Filir	ess System	
Note: Plage	print this page and use it as		audit number
	wn below) on the top and bot		
	(((H040002	238654 3)))	
Note: DO NO	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOA Doing so will generat		rom this page.
	of Corporations	·····	
Fax Numk From:	er : (850)205-0380		TA
Account	Number : 075350000514 : (727)442-1200	CIATES, P.A.	ALLAHASSEE
	·····	، <u>بر من </u>	FUR
ATTOR.	BASIC AM	ENDMENT	
in 'slow of correction	MEDICINE CHEST	PHARMACY CORP	
50 JO	Certificate of Status	0	
HOIS	Certified Copy Page Count	0	
	Estimated Charge	\$35.00	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
* <u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····

.

•

; ţ . • ÷

. . ***

2

÷ ٠.

X X

Ļ

. . : à ; ł ť

1

Audit Fax #: <u>H04000 23</u>8654 3

ILE

P¥

÷

င္မွာ

 α

97 F

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF MEDICINE CHEST PHARMACY CORP. Document Number: P94090093129

• 4

THE UNDERSIGNED, ROBERT P. MAUCH, being the President of MEDICINE CHEST PHARMACY CORP., does hereby certify that the following Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of MEDICINE CHEST PHARMACY CORP. was approved by the Stockholders of said Corporation on the 30 day of November, 2004, at a duly called meeting of the Stockholders and Directors of the Corporation.

The Articles of Incorporation of MEDICINE CHEST PHARMACY CORP.

1. Article XV is hereby deleted and the following is inserted in lieu thereof.^[7]

ARTICLE XV - PRINCIPAL ADDRESS

The principal address of the corporation for purposes of communicating with the Secretary of the State of Florida on behalf of the Corporation is 2705 Forest Road, Spring Hill, Florida 34606.

2. All Amendments included herein were adopted on November 20 2004 pursuant to Section 607.100, F.S., and there is no discrepancy between the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation as theretofore amended other than the inclusion of these amendments and the omission of matters of historical interest.

3. This Amendment has been approved by unanimous consent of all of the Shareholders of the Corporation who are entitled to vote as of the $O_{\rm day}$ of November, 2004.

4. This Amendment shall be effective upon its filing with the Secretary of State, State of Florida.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned does hereunto set his hand this $\overline{20}$ day of November, 2004.

MEDICINE CHEST PHARMACY CORP. Robert P. Mauch President

.

JIMMAUCH Pharmacy Company Purchase Articles of Amondment L.wpd jas 11-24-04

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Alan S. Gassman, Esquire 1245 Court Street, Suite 102 Clearwater, FL 33756 (727) 442-1200 Florida Bar # 371750 Audit Fax #: HOHDDD2386543

TOTAL P.02

PAGE 1